
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Age 9 & 10

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0198 Stephanie Sangle 9.100 5 9.250 6 9.575 1 9.500 1 37.425 1

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.750 0.400 0.450

J2 0.950 0.750 0.450 0.550

0194 Emerson Nah 8.950 7 9.450 2 9.450 3 8.975 7 36.825 2

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.500 0.550 0.950

J2 1.100 0.600 0.550 1.100

0608 Ariya Schmidt 8.850 8 9.450 2 9.275 4 9.150 5 36.725 3

Niagara Falls Lightning Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.450 0.750 0.950

J2 1.150 0.650 0.700 0.750

0197 Isabella Fabina 9.150 4 9.275 5 8.800 5 9.250 3 36.475 4

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.600 1.200 0.750

J2 0.950 0.850 1.200 0.750

0880 Mathilda Poirier 9.200 3 9.525 1 8.350 8 9.300 2 36.375 5

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.550 1.700 0.800

J2 0.700 0.400 1.600 0.600

0196 Kara Attwood 9.000 6 8.550 7 9.500 2 8.650 9 35.700 6

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.300 0.500 1.250

J2 1.050 1.600 0.500 1.450

0418 Émilie Guay 8.950 7 9.300 4 8.300 9 8.725 8 35.275 7

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.800 1.150 1.150

J2 0.950 0.600 1.250 1.400

0415 Alyssa Mansuetti 9.250 2 9.525 1 7.975 10 8.425 10 35.175 8
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Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.500 1.500 1.650

J2 0.800 0.450 1.350 1.500

0417 Alexia Carré 9.325 1 8.200 8 8.400 7 9.200 4 35.125 9

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.650 1.100 0.750

J2 0.650 1.950 1.100 0.850

0414 Stella Letendre 7.500 9 9.350 3 8.700 6 9.125 6 34.675 10

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.500 0.700 1.350 1.000

J2 2.500 0.600 1.250 0.750

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Age 11 & 12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0059 Jasmine Yip 9.625 1 9.800 1 9.650 1 9.600 1 38.675 1

ASF Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 0.150 0.300 0.500

J2 0.400 0.250 0.400 0.300

0056 Anchan Zhou-Moore 9.475 2 9.725 2 9.450 3 9.500 2 38.150 2

ASF Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.250 0.550 0.600

J2 0.550 0.300 0.550 0.400

0205 Rosa Mackay 9.400 3 8.750 8 9.625 2 9.500 2 37.275 3

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.300 0.400 0.500

J2 0.600 1.200 0.350 0.500

0866 ALYSSIA PIGOZZO 9.350 4 9.475 3 8.650 7 9.425 3 36.900 4

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.600 1.250 0.600

J2 0.600 0.450 1.450 0.550

0421 Flore Leclair 8.800 8 9.075 5 9.150 4 9.250 4 36.275 5
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Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.000 1.000 0.900

J2 1.200 0.850 0.700 0.600

0873 MARY GARNER 9.275 5 8.875 7 9.000 5 9.075 6 36.225 6

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.100 0.900 0.850

J2 0.750 1.150 1.100 1.000

0872 JORDAN DUFRESNE 8.800 8 9.425 4 8.675 6 8.550 8 35.450 7

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.550 0.900 1.400

J2 1.200 0.600 0.750 1.500

0612 Sophia Slyva 8.875 7 8.525 9 8.125 8 9.150 5 34.675 8

Niagara Falls Lightning Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.600 1.900 0.800

J2 1.150 1.350 1.850 0.900

0865 DIANA NECHIFOR 9.200 6 8.900 6 7.000 10 9.000 7 34.100 9

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.200 2.400 0.950

J2 0.800 1.000 2.600 1.050

0864 KAELIE KOHOUT 8.675 9 8.300 10 7.550 9 7.600 9 32.125 10

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.200 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.350 1.800 1.700 1.900

J2 1.300 1.600 1.600 1.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Age 13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0063 Diana Chan 9.475 1 9.850 1 9.575 1 9.625 1 38.525 1

ASF Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 0.100 0.400 0.450

J2 0.600 0.200 0.450 0.300

0135 Danica Sullivan 9.325 2 9.225 2 8.900 6 9.525 3 36.975 2
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Barrie Kempettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 0.700 1.200 0.400

J2 0.700 0.850 1.000 0.550

0726 Lola Roux 9.125 4 8.900 5 9.425 2 9.325 4 36.775 3

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.200 0.600 0.650

J2 0.800 1.000 0.550 0.700

0572 Emily Haberer 8.975 6 8.925 4 9.100 4 9.325 4 36.325 4

Loyalist Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 0.850 0.700

J2 1.050 0.950 0.950 0.650

0096 Sydney Nicholls 8.825 9 8.550 6 9.250 3 9.525 3 36.150 5

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.000 0.750 0.500

J2 1.050 0.900 0.750 0.450

0134 Emily Mosher 9.075 5 8.550 6 8.875 7 9.600 2 36.100 6

Barrie Kempettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.500 1.150 0.450

J2 0.900 1.400 1.100 0.350

0097 Avaiah DeVries 8.550 11 9.100 3 9.025 5 8.975 9 35.650 7

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 1.000 0.850 1.150

J2 1.350 0.800 1.100 0.900

0867 VICTORIA VERGOS 8.900 8 8.400 8 8.725 8 9.000 8 35.025 8

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.750 1.250 1.050

J2 1.100 1.450 1.300 0.950

0765 Yasmine Larouche 9.175 3 8.425 7 8.300 9 8.975 9 34.875 9

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.550 1.600 1.050

J2 0.800 1.600 1.800 1.000

0764 Brooklyn Basso 8.550 11 8.550 6 8.300 9 9.025 7 34.425 10
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Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 1.600 1.000 1.100

J2 1.450 1.300 1.200 0.850

0772 Abby Managhan 8.775 10 8.275 9 7.775 11 9.275 5 34.100 11

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.700 1.400 0.650

J2 1.300 1.750 1.850 0.800

0168 Bethany Cooze 8.950 7 7.350 11 7.975 10 9.175 6 33.450 12

Bermuda Gymnastics Association Start Value 10.000 9.200 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.700 1.600 0.800

J2 1.100 2.000 1.450 0.850

0062 Sogand Boroomand Bardsiri X.XXX -- 8.150 10 X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 8.150 13

ASF Start Value 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.700

J2 2.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Age 14A & 15A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0732 Candice Bonair 9.500 1 8.625 2 9.700 1 9.575 1 37.400 1

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.400 0.300 0.350

J2 0.500 1.350 0.300 0.500

0629 Tessa Tripodi 9.125 4 7.700 8 9.450 2 9.425 3 35.700 2

North Bay Gymtrix Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 2.000 0.650 0.550

J2 0.900 1.600 0.450 0.600

0174 Bailey Boyd 9.125 4 8.675 1 8.050 5 9.450 2 35.300 3

Bermuda Gymnastics Association Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.400 1.900 0.650

J2 0.850 1.250 2.000 0.450

0631 Koral Tench 9.175 3 8.500 3 7.975 7 9.150 4 34.800 4
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North Bay Gymtrix Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.000 1.550 0.900

J2 0.750 1.000 1.500 0.800

0099 Jillian Ostaszewicz 8.800 6 8.475 4 8.950 3 8.400 6 34.625 5

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.650 0.950 1.250

J2 1.200 1.400 1.150 0.950

0527 Carina Choi 9.025 5 8.250 5 8.025 6 8.725 5 34.025 6

Horizons Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.200 1.350 1.350

J2 1.050 1.300 1.400 1.200

0776 Chanelle Lazure 9.200 2 7.975 7 7.250 8 9.425 3 33.850 7

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.450 2.100 0.450

J2 0.850 1.600 2.400 0.700

0862 MADELEINE HARRISON 8.600 7 8.000 6 8.475 4 8.400 6 33.475 8

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.800 1.450 1.500

J2 1.400 2.200 1.600 1.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Age 14B & 15B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0241 Erika Chisholm 9.300 1 8.925 1 8.850 4 9.650 1 36.725 1

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.950 0.700 0.350

J2 0.650 1.200 0.600 0.350

0632 Vanessa Perrault 8.600 5 8.225 2 9.400 1 9.575 2 35.800 2

North Bay Gymtrix Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 1.200 0.650 0.350

J2 1.250 1.350 0.550 0.500

0576 Miri Lambert 9.300 1 7.950 4 8.900 3 9.300 4 35.450 3
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Loyalist Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.700 1.100 0.750

J2 0.650 1.400 1.100 0.650

0773 Charlotte Eberlein 9.275 2 8.000 3 8.500 5 9.475 3 35.250 4

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.400 0.950 0.500

J2 0.650 1.600 1.050 0.550

0630 Kaylee Tench 9.250 3 7.450 5 9.100 2 9.125 5 34.925 5

North Bay Gymtrix Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.000 0.850 0.800

J2 0.800 2.100 0.950 0.950

0529 Mary Alaimo 9.000 4 7.150 6 8.325 6 8.750 6 33.225 6

Horizons Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 8.700 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.400 1.100 1.200

J2 1.000 1.700 1.050 1.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Age 16+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0429 Vanessa Pigeon X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0430 Sabrina Ilmi 9.425 2 8.250 4 8.950 3 9.225 3 35.850 1

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 1.600 1.050 0.750

J2 0.600 1.900 1.050 0.800

0781 Brielle Charlebois 9.250 4 8.000 5 8.900 4 9.425 1 35.575 2

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.350 1.200 0.650

J2 0.750 1.650 1.000 0.500

0531 Nika Di Summa 9.300 3 8.450 3 8.550 6 9.075 5 35.375 3

Horizons Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.700 1.050 0.800

J2 0.600 1.400 0.850 1.050
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0426 Marisoleil Gaudreau 8.825 6 8.650 2 8.200 7 9.300 2 34.975 4

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 1.350 0.700

J2 1.250 1.400 1.250 0.700

0356 Taylor Perkins 9.250 4 9.200 1 8.625 5 7.850 7 34.925 5

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.850 0.950 1.850

J2 0.800 0.750 0.800 1.450

0427 Isabella Gervais-Fodor 8.850 5 7.425 6 9.125 2 9.175 4 34.575 6

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.400 0.850 0.750

J2 1.100 2.750 0.900 0.900

0737 Caitlynn Panourgias 9.525 1 X.XXX -- 9.425 1 8.725 6 27.675 7

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 1.400 0.600 0.900

J2 0.500 1.350 0.550 0.650

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Pairs - Age 10-12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0934 Fabina, Isabella Sangle, Stephanie 8.900 3 9.075 4 9.625 1 9.650 2 37.250 1

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.900 0.400 0.400

J2 1.200 0.950 0.350 0.300

0962 Blais, Abbey Wild, Amelia 9.300 1 9.300 2 8.925 5 9.725 1 37.250 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 0.650 1.100 0.300

J2 0.750 0.750 1.050 0.250

0917 Crichton, Alexandra MacKay, Rosa 8.900 3 9.075 4 9.300 3 9.725 1 37.000 2

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.850 0.700 0.300

J2 1.200 1.000 0.700 0.250
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0976 Bijakowski, Jaylee Rocca, Caitlin 8.950 2 9.175 3 9.075 4 9.350 6 36.550 3

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.800 1.000 0.650

J2 1.100 0.850 0.850 0.650

0987 Jarosz, Giselle Vida, Isabella 8.675 5 8.900 5 9.300 3 9.550 4 36.425 4

T-Dot Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.150 0.750 0.550

J2 1.350 1.050 0.650 0.350

0933 Attwood, Kara Bodanis, Ashlyn 8.675 5 9.175 3 9.400 2 9.150 7 36.400 5

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.750 0.550 0.850

J2 1.350 0.900 0.650 0.850

0985 Graham, Caitlin Shaw, Sara 8.875 4 9.425 1 8.350 7 9.475 5 36.125 6

T-Dot Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.600 1.100 0.600

J2 1.050 0.550 1.000 0.450

0986 Mitchell, Emma Nishi, Kaya 8.600 6 8.475 6 8.900 6 9.600 3 35.575 7

T-Dot Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.450 1.200 0.300

J2 1.500 1.600 1.000 0.500

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Pairs - Age 13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1023 Mailman, Kate Roux, Lola 9.525 1 8.900 8 9.400 4 9.300 6 37.125 1

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 1.100 0.700 0.700

J2 0.500 1.100 0.500 0.700

0977 Mosher, Emily Sullivan, Danica 9.000 3 8.875 9 9.500 2 9.700 2 37.075 2

Barrie Kempettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.200 0.600 0.350

J2 1.100 1.050 0.400 0.250
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0948 Argiropolus, Alexandra Trider, Alley 8.650 7 9.200 3 9.600 1 9.450 5 36.900 3

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.750 0.450 0.500

J2 1.450 0.850 0.350 0.600

0958 Gagnon, Emma McKnight, Ava 8.650 7 9.025 5 9.325 5 9.525 4 36.525 4

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.950 0.700 0.550

J2 1.450 1.000 0.650 0.400

0939 Brooker, Aubree Mayner, Ketruah 8.850 5 8.625 10 9.275 6 9.750 1 36.500 5

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.300 0.750 0.250

J2 1.100 1.450 0.700 0.250

0947 Zimmerman, Zoe Bolus, Clair 8.650 7 8.925 7 9.475 3 9.450 5 36.500 5

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 0.950 0.600 0.250

J2 1.300 1.200 0.450 0.250

1018 Lin, Olivia Udall, Hannah 9.050 2 9.175 4 8.200 9 9.525 4 35.950 6

Markham Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.900 1.300 0.450

J2 0.950 0.750 1.300 0.500

0949 Serluca, Olivia Natale, Alyssa 8.600 9 9.475 1 8.075 10 9.625 3 35.775 7

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.350 0.600 1.400 0.300

J2 1.450 0.450 1.450 0.450

0957 Smith, Sarah Buri, Carolyn 8.625 8 9.450 2 8.950 7 8.750 9 35.775 7

Niagara Acro Cats Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.650 0.950 1.100

J2 1.450 0.450 1.150 1.400

0944 Cooze, Bethany Younie, Ella 8.975 4 8.600 11 8.425 8 9.075 8 35.075 8

Bermuda Gymnastics Association Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.500 1.100 0.900

J2 1.100 1.300 1.050 0.950
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1027 Larouche, Yasmine Managhan,
Abby

8.750 6 8.975 6 7.975 11 9.250 7 34.950 9

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.100 1.500 0.800

J2 1.300 0.950 1.350 0.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7 Pairs - Age 14+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0929 Springmann, Ava Peswoski, Kyra 9.625 1 9.350 2 9.400 2 9.850 1 38.225 1

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.700 0.700 0.200

J2 0.350 0.600 0.500 0.100

0925 Simmons, Sanaa Chisholm, Erika 9.300 2 8.875 6 9.200 5 9.475 6 36.850 2

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.100 0.900 0.550

J2 0.600 1.150 0.700 0.500

0961 Wardini, Elya Hawrelak, Taylor 8.800 6 9.375 1 8.925 8 9.600 4 36.700 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.700 0.600 0.450

J2 1.100 0.550 0.550 0.350

1003 Cameron, Katie Welker, Kaitlyn 8.450 11 9.250 4 9.225 4 9.725 2 36.650 4

GW Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.850 0.750 0.300

J2 1.600 0.650 0.800 0.250

0960 Ludington, Sophie Palmer, Abby 9.225 3 8.750 9 9.125 6 9.400 8 36.500 5

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.200 0.850 0.600

J2 0.850 1.300 0.900 0.600

1004 Desjardine, Avery Janicki, Danielle 8.650 8 9.325 3 8.650 10 9.400 8 36.025 6

GW Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.600 0.800 0.650
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J2 1.500 0.750 0.700 0.550

0991 Gaudreau, Marisoleil Rojas,
Valentina

8.600 10 8.500 11 9.325 3 9.250 10 35.675 7

Gym Richelieu Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.350 0.750 0.700

J2 1.400 1.650 0.600 0.800

0913 Charlebois, Brielle Lazure,
Chanelle

8.975 4 7.975 14 8.975 7 9.650 3 35.575 8

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.500 1.100 0.350

J2 1.050 1.550 0.950 0.350

0971 Fong-Hollohan, Lauren Walker,
Matilda

8.775 7 8.775 8 8.625 11 9.250 10 35.425 9

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.100 0.900 0.800

J2 1.250 1.350 0.850 0.700

0980 McNabb, Maya Wing, Alyssa 8.850 5 8.925 5 8.175 12 9.450 7 35.400 10

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.000 1.200 0.550

J2 1.300 1.150 1.450 0.550

1022 Bedward, Chenelle Panourgias,
Caitlynn

9.225 3 7.700 15 9.500 1 8.975 12 35.400 10

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 9.200 10.000 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.400 0.500 0.600

J2 0.700 1.600 0.500 0.450

0970 McIntyre, Chloe MacDonald, Kali 8.650 8 8.000 13 8.875 9 9.500 5 35.025 11

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 9.400 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.250 1.200 0.500

J2 1.300 1.550 1.050 0.500

1002 Robertson, Alicia Suzuki,
Mackenna

8.625 9 8.800 7 7.850 14 9.450 7 34.725 12

GW Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.400 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.350 1.100 1.500 0.700

J2 1.400 1.300 1.600 0.400

1012 Gravill, Claire Matassini, Nicole 8.625 9 8.575 10 7.950 13 9.200 11 34.350 13
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Evolution Gymnastics Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.200 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.350 1.400 1.200 0.750

J2 1.400 1.450 1.300 0.850

0943 Pontes, Azalea Miller, Annabelle 8.375 12 8.175 12 7.000 15 9.325 9 32.875 14

Bermuda Gymnastics Association Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.200 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.900 2.200 0.700

J2 1.650 1.750 2.200 0.650
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